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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Canadian Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-solar-inc-/Canada 1,807 132 7.30% New Entry
2 Brandt Group of Companieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/brandt-group-of-companies/Canada 2,588 119 4.60% ▲ 0
3 Ballard Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-power-systems/Canada 1,116 41 3.67% New Entry
4 Wajax https://www.linkedin.com/company/wajax/Canada 1,488 53 3.56% ▼ -3
5 SMS Equipment https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms-equipment/Canada 1,655 55 3.32% ▼ -2
6 Premier Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-tech/Canada 1,878 59 3.14% ▼ -2
7 Price Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/price-industries/Canada 1,008 29 2.88% New Entry
8 Brookfield Renewable https://www.linkedin.com/company/brookfield-renewable/Canada 1,157 32 2.77% New Entry
9 Finning https://www.linkedin.com/company/finning/Canada 9,884 266 2.69% ▼ -1

10 Husky Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/husky-technologies/Canada 3,005 80 2.66% ▲ 2
11 Hydro Québec https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydro-quebec/Canada 14,774 365 2.47% New Entry
12 Skyjack https://www.linkedin.com/company/skyjack/Canada 1,103 26 2.36% ▼ -7
13 ATS https://www.linkedin.com/company/atsautomation/Canada 5,640 117 2.07% ▼ -3
14 IRISNDT https://www.linkedin.com/company/irisndt/Canada 1,297 24 1.85% ▼ -1
15 Toromont Cat https://www.linkedin.com/company/toromont-cat/Canada 3,725 53 1.42% ▼ -4
16 Valiant TMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/valianttms/Canada 1,098 15 1.37% ▼ -10
17 Spartan Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/spartan-controls/Canada 1,207 16 1.33% ▼ -10
18 Camso https://www.linkedin.com/company/camso/Canada 1,474 11 0.75% ▼ -4
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Ready to win at social?
Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


